
0
.4

%
 U

P

P

P

RW32

4 NM

3
3
0
0

3
2
1
°

3
2
1
°

1
4
1
°

ELEV

T

A

MIRL Rwy 14-32

(T82)GILLESPIE COUNTY

(T82)GILLESPIE COUNTY

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

RNAV (GPS) RWY 32

AL-6428 (FAA)

CIRIX

4500

30 NM to 
CI

RI
X 
 (

N
o
P
T)05

1°

23
1°

(IF/IAF)

CIRIX

FREDERICKSBURG, TEXAS

FREDERICKSBURG, TEXAS

321°

WAAS

81930

W32A

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

DA
VNAV  

LNAV/

LPV      DA

30°15'N-98°55'W

1935-1 250 (300-1)

1967-1 282 (300-1)

2100-1 415 (500-1)
415 (500-1   )

2200-1
505 (600-1) 825 (900-2   )

NA

NA

NA

NA

UCETI4000

4500

3300

RW32

141°

321°

4 NM

Holding PatternCIRIX

REYOS

321
°

2.4 NM

CIRIX

4500

   

UCETI

1
4
1
°

3
2
1
°

4 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

3300

(7
)

2330

2221

2208

2185

2044

3049

1849

*

7 NM

L

2540

05
1°

23
1°

321° 

25163

Amdt 1E  02DEC21

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

1695
1685
5002

LNAV only.

APP CRS
CH

1695 TDZE 1685

2100-1

2520-2

1
4
1
4

RW32
2.6 NM to
WODAB

*

2339

1711

RNP APCH.

3
4

134.2  307.3

HOUSTON CENTER UNICOM

122.7 (CTAF) L

AWOS-3

120.0

HOLD
4500

6000

6000

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 37).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

1.4 NM1.2  NM

RW32

1.2 NM to*

DCBCATEGORY A

3
0
 N

M
 to
 CI

RIX

NA below -18°C or above 54°C.

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV

Rwy 32 helicopter visibility reduction below    SM NA.
MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 direct UCETI and hold.

REYOS
(FAF)

RW32
2.6 NM to
WODAB

TCH 45

 GP 3.00°

121.725

GCO

2480-1
785 (800-1) 1

2

1
2

32

14

5
0
0
2
 X
 7
5

 

  
  

 

  
 

 

 

S
C

-3,  19 M
A

R
 2026  to  16 A

P
R

 2026 S
C

-3
,  

19
 M

A
R

 2
02

6 
 to

  1
6 

A
P

R
 2

02
6


